Veckans grenar Diskus

Ute/inne
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Viader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
P17 Diskus

P15 Diskus

P13 Diskus

F16 Diskus

Ute

2020-05-31

Halmstad

Sannarps IP

IFK Halmstad

Per-Ola Akerman
amthalmstad@gmail.com

21 grader, sol

Omg. Plac. Férnamn Efternamn
Final 1 André Bergenhem
Patrik Bergstrand

Final 1 Alexander Carlsson
Final 1 Lukas Andersson

2 Theo Hedberg

3 Bastian Carlsson

Final 1 Matilda Akerman

Fédd
03
03

05
07
08
07

04

Forening
IFK Halmstad
IFK Halmstad

IFK Halmstad
IFK Halmstad
IFK Halmstad

IFK Halmstad

IFK Halmstad

Resultat
39.65
X

16.05
27.72
20.25

16.91

31.72

Redskapsvikt
1.5kg
1.5kg

1.0kg
0.6 kg
0.6 kg
0.6 kg

1.0kg

26.53

16.91

31.03

R2
37.44

12.49

25.40

20.25

31.72

R3
36.14

15.76

25.21

17.11

28.19

R5
38.85

13.12

17.19
14.95

R6
39.65

16.05

27.72

30.23



